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FIS Latvian rollerskiing championship 2025
Sprint Qualification Women, F

Start List

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PUIDA Janis (LAT)
T.D. ASSISTANT BERZINS Normunds (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 184 m  
LOWEST POINT 159 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 25 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 33 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 19 m  
RACE DISTANCE 1,200 km

LOCATION : Fischer slēpošans centrs, Sigulda CATEGORY : ROL STYLE : F

LIST n°825

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

07.06.2025  /  Fischer slēpošans centrs, Sigulda (LAT)  /  LSF, Siguldas pašvaldība,RollertourLAT4525.000  /  06.06.2025 at 20:13  /  Page 1/1

Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Points Start Time

  Women     1,2 km  

1 3555083 KRAMPE Samanta 2003 LAT RSS Arkādija 268,99 10h00:15 .........................

2 3555113 KAPARKALEJA Linda 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS/ALL ROUND Ski Tea 287,89 10h00:30 .........................

3 3555131 BURCEVA Valerija 2008 LAT Krāslavas novada Sporta skola 418,59 10h00:45 .........................

4 3555119 ZARINA Amanda Reilija 2007 LAT RSS Arkādija 421,59 10h01:00 .........................

5 3555130 MARCINKEVICA Keita 2008 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 435,89 10h01:15 .........................

6 3555123 ZAKE Amelija 2008 LAT CPSS 521,19 10h01:30 .........................

7 3785063 TAMOSEVICIUTE Emilija 2003 LTU 529,92 10h01:45 .........................

8 3555106 SLOTINA Elizabete 2005 LAT CPSS 547,10 10h02:00 .........................

9 3555110 OSMANE Adriana 2005 LAT RSS Arkādija 559,25 10h02:15 .........................

10 3555128 RADIVINSKA Evija 2007 LAT Krāslavas novada Sporta skola 605,45 10h02:30 .........................

11 3555135 BEKERE Lasma Marta 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 626,00 10h02:45 .........................

12 3555124 ALZINA Laura 2008 LAT CPSS 843,44 10h03:00 .........................

13 3555140 TRIBISA Ariana 2009 LAT Krāslavas novada Sporta skola 856,30 10h03:15 .........................

14 3555137 GAILE Elizabete 2008 LAT RSS Arkādija 904,62 10h03:30 .........................

15 3785009 KOLGA Jevgenija 1990 LTU Zero To Olympian 942,06 10h03:45 .........................

16 3555144 MIGLONE Luize 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam -,-- 10h04:00 .........................

17 3555141 KRIEVINA Annija 2009 LAT CPSS -,-- 10h04:15 .........................

18 3555132 DJATKOVICA Martine 2008 LAT Daugavpils SS -,-- 10h04:30 .........................

19 3555146 GAILE Anna 2009 LAT RSS Arkādija -,-- 10h04:45 .........................

20 3555143 SKELE Darta 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam -,-- 10h05:00 .........................

21 3555142 PLATE Alise 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam -,-- 10h05:15 .........................
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FIS Latvian rollerskiing championship 2025
Sprint Qualification Men, F

Start List

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PUIDA Janis (LAT)
T.D. ASSISTANT BERZINS Normunds (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 184 m  
LOWEST POINT 159 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 25 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 33 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 19 m  
RACE DISTANCE 1,200 km

LOCATION : Fischer slēpošans centrs, Sigulda CATEGORY : ROL STYLE : F

LIST n°825

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

07.06.2025  /  Fischer slēpošans centrs, Sigulda (LAT)  /  LSF, Siguldas pašvaldība,RollertourLAT4527.000  /  06.06.2025 at 20:17  /  Page 1/1

Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Points Start Time

  Men     1,2 km  

31 3550225 KAPARKALEJS Lauris 2003 LAT ALL-ROUND Ski Team/Madona 63,44 10h10:15 .........................

32 3550249 SVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 LAT ALL-ROUND Ski Team/Madona 161,03 10h10:30 .........................

33 3550280 KALNINS Davis 2007 LAT RSS Arkādija/All Round ski clu 224,48 10h10:45 .........................

34 3550254 SUHANOVS Sandijs 2003 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 244,72 10h11:00 .........................

35 3550284 BILANS Bruno 2007 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 283,99 10h11:15 .........................

36 3550286 RAUDZINS Rudolfs 2008 LAT CPSS 344,06 10h11:30 .........................

37 3550231 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 LAT RSS Arkādija 367,99 10h11:45 .........................

38 3550293 KANCANS Emils 2007 LAT RSS Arkādija 410,73 10h12:00 .........................

39 3550274 CIRCENS Indrikis Ints 2007 LAT RSS Arkādija 417,60 10h12:15 .........................

40 3550289 PAIO Kristaps 2007 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 426,67 10h12:30 .........................

41 3550237 BERNANS Edgars 1986 LAT ALL-ROUND Ski Team/Madona 466,40 10h12:45 .........................

42 3550294 ZILIS Glebs 2008 LAT Daugavpils SS 476,35 10h13:00 .........................

43 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs 2002 LAT RSS Arkādija/Niskilv 476,53 10h13:15 .........................

44 3550229 KLAUGIS Roberts Martins 2003 LAT RSS Arkādija/Niskilv 568,22 10h13:30 .........................

45 3550276 JEKIMOVS Ernests 2006 LAT CPSS 665,52 10h13:45 .........................

46 3550295 OSMANIS Kristians 2008 LAT RSS Arkādija 746,83 10h14:00 .........................

47 3550296 BERZINS Ginters 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 753,30 10h14:15 .........................

48 3550287 LANCS Martins 2007 LAT CPSS 813,69 10h14:30 .........................

49 3550185 BERZINS Roberts 1989 LAT -,-- 10h14:45 .........................

50 3550297 SKRIDE Ernests 2009 LAT CPSS -,-- 10h15:00 .........................

51 SKUJIŅŠ Valts 2010 LAT RSS Arkādija -,-- 10h15:15 .........................

52 3550302 TOLPEZNIKOVS Roberts 2009 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola -,-- 10h15:30 .........................

53 3550304 VANAGS Emils 2009 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola -,-- 10h15:45 .........................

54 KRISTAPSONS Arkādijs 2009 LAT RSS Arkādija -,-- 10h16:00 .........................

55 OZOLS-OZOLIŅŠ Viesturs 2009 LAT RSS Arkādija -,-- 10h16:15 .........................

56 PUŽULIS Patriks 2008 LAT CPSS -,-- 10h16:30 .........................

57 3550305 KURCISS Jekabs 2009 LAT RSS Arkādja -,-- 10h16:45 .........................
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FIS Latvian rollerskiing championship 2025
Sprint Qualification LČ, F

Start List

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

07.06.2025  /  Fischer slēpošans centrs, Sigulda (LAT)  /  LSF, Siguldas pašvaldība,RollertourLAT67  /  06.06.2025 at 18:00  /  Page 1/4

Bib Name Year Nation Club Points Start Time

  V12     500 m  

201 BUKLOVSKIS Sergejs 2014 LAT Balvu Sporta Skola 12h30:15 .........................

202 VILĪTIS Toms 2014 LAT RSS Arkādija 12h30:30 .........................

203 RAZMINOVIČS Dairis 2015 LAT Balvu Sporta Skola 12h30:45 .........................

204 KRŪMIŅŠ Emīls Nils 2014 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 12h31:00 .........................

205 KRISTIANS Supe 2014 LAT Balvu Sporta Skola 12h31:15 .........................

206 MAKSIMOVS Meinards 2015 LAT Balvu sporta Skola 12h31:30 .........................

207 RUA Rafaels Jānis 2014 LAT CPSS 12h31:45 .........................

208 PAEGLE Kristaps 2014 LAT Ogres biatlona klubs 12h32:00 .........................

209 SKUDRIŅŠ Mārtiņš 2014 LAT Balvu Sporta Skola 12h32:15 .........................

210 PRINDULIS Miķelis 2015 LAT RSS Arkādija 12h32:30 .........................

211 FREIJS Rodrigo 2014 LAT CPSS 12h32:45 .........................

212 ŠANTARS Kristaps 2015 LAT CPSS 12h33:00 .........................

213 RUĻUKS Edgars 2014 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 12h33:15 .........................

214 ZVIRGZDIŅŠ Kristaps 2014 LAT Madonas BJSS 12h33:30 .........................

215 BARDOVSKIS Sandijs 2015 LAT Madonas BJSS 12h33:45 .........................

216 ZAĶIS Renārs 2015 LAT CPSS 12h34:00 .........................

217 MACULĒVIČS Mihails 2014 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 12h34:15 .........................

218 KLIMOVIČS Miks 2014 LAT CPSS 12h34:30 .........................

219 CIRCENIS Rojs 2015 LAT Balvu Sporta Skola 12h34:45 .........................

220 SELGA Otto Otomārs 2014 LAT CPSS 12h35:00 .........................

221 PETROVIČS Martins 2015 LAT CPSS 12h35:15 .........................

222 SUHANOVS Haralds 2015 LAT RSS Arkādija 12h35:30 .........................

223 GAVARS Kārlis 2015 LAT CPSS 12h35:45 .........................

224 PAIO Olivers 2015 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 12h36:00 .........................

225 LIEPIŅŠ Rūdolfs 2014 LAT CPSS 12h36:15 .........................

  V10     500 m  

226 MATISĀNS Daniels 2016 LAT Madonas BJSS 12h36:30 .........................

227 GLĀZNIEKS Edžus 2016 LAT Gulbenes nov.BJSS/SK,,Lejascie 12h36:45 .........................

228 STIVKA Olivers 2017 LAT Gulbenes nov.BJSS/SK,,Lejascie 12h37:00 .........................

229 DZENĪTIS Toms 2016 LAT Gulbenes nov.BJSS/SK,,Lejascie 12h37:15 .........................

230 RUĻUKS Raivis 2016 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 12h37:30 .........................

231 BIEZAIS Kristaps 2017 LAT Gulbenes nov.BJSS/SK,,Lejascie 12h37:45 .........................

232 INDRIKSONS Valters 2018 LAT Madonas BJSS 12h38:00 .........................

  S12     500 m  

233 STADE Emīlija 2015 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 12h38:15 .........................

234 ŠKAĻIKOVA Diana 2015 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 12h38:30 .........................

235 DRIĶE Līva 2015 LAT CPSS 12h38:45 .........................

236 OŠENIECE Rūta 2015 LAT Madonas BJSS 12h39:00 .........................

237 KRAUKLE Patrīcija 2014 LAT Madonas BJSS 12h39:15 .........................

238 GLĀZNIECE Lauma 2014 LAT Gulbenes nov.BJSS/SK,,Lejascie 12h39:30 .........................

239 MACULĒVIČA Sofija 2014 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 12h39:45 .........................
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FIS Latvian rollerskiing championship 2025

Sprint Qualification LČ, F

Start List

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04
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Bib Name Year Nation Club Points Start Time

240 DEDUMETA Karlīna 2015 LAT CPSS 12h40:00 .........................

241 DEDUMETA Justīne 2015 LAT CPSS 12h40:15 .........................

242 KRASTIŅA Alise 2014 LAT CPSS 12h40:30 .........................

243 ŠNEPA-ŠNEPE Marta 2015 LAT Siguldas sporta skola 12h40:45 .........................

244 STRADIŅA Katrīna 2014 LAT Madonas BJSS 12h41:00 .........................

245 ZARIŅA Alīsija Kimberlija 2014 LAT CPSS 12h41:15 .........................

246 SPALVIŅA Luīze 2014 LAT CPSS 12h41:30 .........................

247 ŠKAĻIKOVA Sofija 2014 LAT Madonas BJSS 12h41:45 .........................

248 ROGOZINA Hanna 2014 LAT CPSS 12h42:00 .........................

249 MADALĀNE Zane 2015 LAT Madonas BJSS 12h42:15 .........................

  S10     500 m  

250 ROGOZINA Alise 2016 LAT CPSS 12h42:30 .........................

251 SPALVIŅA Lēna 2016 LAT CPSS 12h42:45 .........................

252 CERCINA Elizabete 2016 LAT CPSS 12h43:00 .........................

  V40     1,2 km  

61 DOKĀNS Jānis 1981 LAT Ziemeļlatgales Sporta centrs 12h50:15 .........................

  V50     1,2 km  

62 ZARIŅŠ Mariss 1973 LAT Cēsis 12h50:30 .........................

63 SKOLNIEKS Jānis 1972 LAT JJS Ski Club 12h50:45 .........................

64 CAUNE Ivo 1973 LAT Cēsis 12h51:00 .........................

  V16     1,2 km  

65 BILĀNS Leo 2010 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 12h51:15 .........................

66 OŠENIEKS Edgars 2011 LAT Madonas BJSS 12h51:30 .........................

67 ZAĶIS Artūrs 2011 LAT CPSS 12h51:45 .........................

68 LAPSA Gustavs 2010 LAT RSS Arkādija 12h52:00 .........................

69 DROZDS Raivis Markuss 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 12h52:15 .........................

70 ŅIKONOVS Marats 2011 LAT RSS Arkādija 12h52:30 .........................

71 BĒRZIŅŠ Gustavs 2011 LAT CPSS 12h52:45 .........................

72 TIMOFEJEVS Dmitrijs 2010 LAT RSS Arkādija 12h53:00 .........................

73 BRICIS Rūdolfs 2010 LAT RSS Arkādija 12h53:15 .........................

74 KUPCIS Patriks 2011 LAT Gulbenes nov.BJSS/SK,,Lejascie 12h53:30 .........................

75 LANGE Artis 2011 LAT RSS Arkādija 12h53:45 .........................

76 GERTMANIS Alberts 2010 LAT RSS Arkādija 12h54:00 .........................

77 GLĀZNIEKS Mārcis 2010 LAT Gulbenes nov.BJSS/SK,,Lejascie 12h54:15 .........................

78 SALMIŅŠ Miķelis 2011 LAT Gulbenes nov.BJSS/SK,,Lejascie 12h54:30 .........................

79 GRĪNBERGS Olivers 2011 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 12h54:45 .........................
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FIS Latvian rollerskiing championship 2025

Sprint Qualification LČ, F

Start List

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04

07.06.2025  /  Fischer slēpošans centrs, Sigulda (LAT)  /  LSF, Siguldas pašvaldība,RollertourLAT67  /  06.06.2025 at 18:00  /  Page 3/4

Bib Name Year Nation Club Points Start Time

  S16     1,2 km  

80 DŪMIŅA Sendija Līva 2011 LAT CPSS 12h55:00 .........................

81 GRUDULE Sabīne 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 12h55:15 .........................

82 MERI Helēna 2010 LAT RSS Arkādija 12h55:30 .........................

83 EISAKA Adriāna 2011 LAT Ogres biatlona klubs 12h55:45 .........................

84 RUĻUKA Dārta 2011 LAT Madonas BJSS 12h56:00 .........................

85 PLATĀ Amēlija 2011 LAT Madonas BJSS 12h56:15 .........................

86 RUTKA Patrīcija 2010 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 12h56:30 .........................

87 ŠLĒZIŅA Adele 2011 LAT CPSS 12h56:45 .........................

88 KALNIŅA Līva 2010 LAT RSS Arkādija 12h57:00 .........................

89 PURIŅA Nellija 2011 LAT CPSS 12h57:15 .........................

90 BĒRZIŅA Rēzija 2010 LAT RSS Arkādija 12h57:30 .........................

  V14     1,2 km  

91 KLIMOVIČS Miķelis 2013 LAT CPSS 12h57:45 .........................

92 GAISS Otto 2012 LAT CPSS 12h58:00 .........................

93 PLOTKA Pēteris 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS 12h58:15 .........................

94 KUPCIS Rūdolfs Kalvis 2013 LAT Madonas BJSS 12h58:30 .........................

95 TIRZMALIS Viestards 2013 LAT CPSS 12h58:45 .........................

96 SPULLE Rūdolfs Kārlis 2013 LAT CPSS 12h59:00 .........................

97 SKRASTIŅŠ Rojs 2012 LAT CPSS 12h59:15 .........................

98 AVENS Adrians 2013 LAT CPSS 12h59:30 .........................

99 KRAMEROVSKIS Edvards 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS 12h59:45 .........................

100 LUPIVOVK Glib 2012 LAT Gulbenes nov.BJSS/SK,,Lejascie 13h00:00 .........................

101 BIEZAIS Daniels 2013 LAT Gulbenes nov.BJSS/SK,,Lejascie 13h00:15 .........................

102 LUKAŠEVICS Gustavs 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS 13h00:30 .........................

103 LUPIVOVK Georgii 2012 LAT Gulbenes nov.BJSS/SK,,Lejascie 13h00:45 .........................

104 STRODS Rojs 2013 LAT Madonas BJSS 13h01:00 .........................

105 SPOLĪTIS Gustavs 2012 LAT CPSS 13h01:15 .........................

106 OZOLS-OZOLIŅŠ Vilis 2012 LAT RSS Arkādija 13h01:30 .........................

107 LINGARTS Jānis Artūrs 2012 LAT CPSS 13h01:45 .........................

108 ŠČITOVS Maksims 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS 13h02:00 .........................

109 MEŽS Kalvis Ievalts 2012 LAT RSS Arkādija 13h02:15 .........................

110 CĀLĪTIS Gundars 2012 LAT CPSS 13h02:30 .........................

  S50     1,2 km  

111 LEIMANE Žanete 1967 LAT 13h02:45 .........................

112 ZĀLĪTE Elita 1967 LAT 13h03:00 .........................

  S14     700 m  

113 PETROVIČA Melisa 2013 LAT CPSS 13h06:15 .........................

114 RUTTULE Ulrika 2012 LAT RSS Arkādija 13h06:30 .........................

115 ZVIRGZDIŅA Ieva 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 13h06:45 .........................
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FIS Latvian rollerskiing championship 2025

Sprint Qualification LČ, F

Start List
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Bib Name Year Nation Club Points Start Time

116 BRENCE Marta 2012 LAT CPSS 13h07:00 .........................

117 JAUNZEMA Paula Alise 2013 LAT CPSS 13h07:15 .........................

118 KRASTIŅA Elza 2012 LAT CPSS 13h07:30 .........................

119 PUTĀNE Maija 2013 LAT RSS Arkādija 13h07:45 .........................

120 ČIRJEVSKA Estere 2012 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 13h08:00 .........................

121 DĀRZIŅA Agnese 2012 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 13h08:15 .........................

122 MARTINOVA Rebeka 2013 LAT CPSS 13h08:30 .........................

123 INDRIKSONE Meldra 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS 13h08:45 .........................

124 MACULĒVIČA Marija 2013 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 13h09:00 .........................

125 BUTKUS Herta 2012 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 13h09:15 .........................

126 PAEGLE Elizabete 2012 LAT Ogres biatlona klubs 13h09:30 .........................

127 BULIGINA Stefānija 2013 LAT Gulbenes nov.BJSS/SK,,Lejascie 13h09:45 .........................
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FIS Latvian rollerskiing championship 2025
Sprint Qualification LČ, F

Start list 2. run

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 12.1.04
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Bib Name Year Nation Club Start Time

  V12     500 m  

201 BUKLOVSKIS Sergejs 2014 LAT Balvu Sporta Skola 13h20:15 .........................

202 VILĪTIS Toms 2014 LAT RSS Arkādija 13h20:30 .........................

203 RAZMINOVIČS Dairis 2015 LAT Balvu Sporta Skola 13h20:45 .........................

204 KRŪMIŅŠ Emīls Nils 2014 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 13h21:00 .........................

205 KRISTIANS Supe 2014 LAT Balvu Sporta Skola 13h21:15 .........................

206 MAKSIMOVS Meinards 2015 LAT Balvu sporta Skola 13h21:30 .........................

207 RUA Rafaels Jānis 2014 LAT CPSS 13h21:45 .........................

208 PAEGLE Kristaps 2014 LAT Ogres biatlona klubs 13h22:00 .........................

209 SKUDRIŅŠ Mārtiņš 2014 LAT Balvu Sporta Skola 13h22:15 .........................

210 PRINDULIS Miķelis 2015 LAT RSS Arkādija 13h22:30 .........................

211 FREIJS Rodrigo 2014 LAT CPSS 13h22:45 .........................

212 ŠANTARS Kristaps 2015 LAT CPSS 13h23:00 .........................

213 RUĻUKS Edgars 2014 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 13h23:15 .........................

214 ZVIRGZDIŅŠ Kristaps 2014 LAT Madonas BJSS 13h23:30 .........................

215 BARDOVSKIS Sandijs 2015 LAT Madonas BJSS 13h23:45 .........................

216 ZAĶIS Renārs 2015 LAT CPSS 13h24:00 .........................

217 MACULĒVIČS Mihails 2014 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 13h24:15 .........................

218 KLIMOVIČS Miks 2014 LAT CPSS 13h24:30 .........................

219 CIRCENIS Rojs 2015 LAT Balvu Sporta Skola 13h24:45 .........................

220 SELGA Otto Otomārs 2014 LAT CPSS 13h25:00 .........................

221 PETROVIČS Martins 2015 LAT CPSS 13h25:15 .........................

222 SUHANOVS Haralds 2015 LAT RSS Arkādija 13h25:30 .........................

223 GAVARS Kārlis 2015 LAT CPSS 13h25:45 .........................

224 PAIO Olivers 2015 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 13h26:00 .........................

225 LIEPIŅŠ Rūdolfs 2014 LAT CPSS 13h26:15 .........................

  V10     500 m  

226 MATISĀNS Daniels 2016 LAT Madonas BJSS 13h26:30 .........................

227 GLĀZNIEKS Edžus 2016 LAT Gulbenes nov.BJSS/SK,,Lejascie 13h26:45 .........................

228 STIVKA Olivers 2017 LAT Gulbenes nov.BJSS/SK,,Lejascie 13h27:00 .........................

229 DZENĪTIS Toms 2016 LAT Gulbenes nov.BJSS/SK,,Lejascie 13h27:15 .........................

230 RUĻUKS Raivis 2016 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 13h27:30 .........................

231 BIEZAIS Kristaps 2017 LAT Gulbenes nov.BJSS/SK,,Lejascie 13h27:45 .........................

232 INDRIKSONS Valters 2018 LAT Madonas BJSS 13h28:00 .........................

  S12     500 m  

233 STADE Emīlija 2015 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 13h28:15 .........................

234 ŠKAĻIKOVA Diana 2015 LAT Madonas BJSS/CauneTeam 13h28:30 .........................

235 DRIĶE Līva 2015 LAT CPSS 13h28:45 .........................

236 OŠENIECE Rūta 2015 LAT Madonas BJSS 13h29:00 .........................

237 KRAUKLE Patrīcija 2014 LAT Madonas BJSS 13h29:15 .........................

238 GLĀZNIECE Lauma 2014 LAT Gulbenes nov.BJSS/SK,,Lejascie 13h29:30 .........................

239 MACULĒVIČA Sofija 2014 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 13h29:45 .........................
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FIS Latvian rollerskiing championship 2025

Sprint Qualification LČ, F

Start list 2. run
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240 DEDUMETA Karlīna 2015 LAT CPSS 13h30:00 .........................

241 DEDUMETA Justīne 2015 LAT CPSS 13h30:15 .........................

242 KRASTIŅA Alise 2014 LAT CPSS 13h30:30 .........................

243 ŠNEPA-ŠNEPE Marta 2015 LAT Siguldas sporta skola 13h30:45 .........................

244 STRADIŅA Katrīna 2014 LAT Madonas BJSS 13h31:00 .........................

245 ZARIŅA Alīsija Kimberlija 2014 LAT CPSS 13h31:15 .........................

246 SPALVIŅA Luīze 2014 LAT CPSS 13h31:30 .........................

247 ŠKAĻIKOVA Sofija 2014 LAT Madonas BJSS 13h31:45 .........................

248 ROGOZINA Hanna 2014 LAT CPSS 13h32:00 .........................

249 MADALĀNE Zane 2015 LAT Madonas BJSS 13h32:15 .........................

  S10     500 m  

250 ROGOZINA Alise 2016 LAT CPSS 13h32:30 .........................

251 SPALVIŅA Lēna 2016 LAT CPSS 13h32:45 .........................

252 CERCINA Elizabete 2016 LAT CPSS 13h33:00 .........................


